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316 M
MXF272

Manguito macho - roscado hembra.

f>FRABO

Especificaciones técnicas

UNI EN10226 - Rp

D XRP

15x1/2"
18x1/2"
18 x 3/4"
22 x1/2"
22 x 3/4"
28 x 3/4"

MASTER BOX
200
200
200
150
150
100

CODIGO

MXF272A12015000
MXF272A12018000
MXF272A34018000
MXF272A12022000
MXF272A34022000
MXF272A34028000

51
50,5
52
51
54
54,5
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DRINKING
WATER

HEATING

HVAC

COMPRESSED
AR

FIREFIGHTING MARINE

STEAM
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